GROWING TOGETHER

AW 09 - Data Sheet

Description

AW 09 has been developed for soil tillage, hay harvesting
and transport applications with implements, balers and
trailers. It is ideal for modern farming both on and off the
road. Its reinforced carcass ensures high load capacity and a
longer service tire life. AW 09 has been designed with a
special cut-and-chip-resistant compound that provides
extraordinary stubble resistance.

UM
US Standard

Construction

B BIAS

Machinery

Agriculture: Baler ¢ Hay Harvester ® Implement Machinery
e Trailer




SIZE Version
260/70 - STANDARD
15.3

260/70 - STANDARD
153

260/70 - STANDARD
153

300/80 - STANDARD
153

300/80 - STANDARD
153

300/80 - STANDARD
153

320/80 - STANDARD
153

400/60 - STANDARD
15.5

380/55-17 STANDARD

380/55-17 STANDARD

USACode

94037858

94037841

94037919

94037803

94037810

94037902

94037834

94038053

94038077

94038060
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LI/SS DRIVE

WHEEL

110 A8

114 A8

119 A8

129 A8

120 A8

126 A8

133 A8

132 A8

125 A8

128 A8

LI/SS FREE

ROLLING

122 A8

126 A8

131 A8

141 A8

132 A8

138 A8

145 A8

145 A8

138 A8

141 A8

RIM REC

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

AG

13.00

13.00

13.00

RIM
ALT

SW

oD

29.6

29.6

29.6

33.9

34.4

SLR

13.2

13.2

13.2

14.8

14.8

14.8

15

14.8

14.8

RC

86.9

86.9

86.9

99.2

99.2

99.2

103.9

100.8

98.1

98.1

Type

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

ECE

E4-106R-
000372

E4-106R-
000373

E4-106R-
000374

E4-106R-
000376

E4-106R-
000375

E4-106R-
000377

E4-106R-
000378

E4-106R-
000381

E4-106R-
000379

E4-106R-
000380
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