

# AW 09 - Data Sheet



## **Description**

AW 09 has been developed for soil tillage, hay harvesting and transport applications with implements, balers and trailers. It is ideal for modern farming both on and off the road. Its reinforced carcass ensures high load capacity and a longer service tire life. AW 09 has been designed with a special cut-and-chip-resistant compound that provides extraordinary stubble resistance.

### **UM**

**US Standard** 

### Construction



## Machinery

Agriculture: Baler • Hay Harvester • Implement Machinery • Trailer

SIZE	Version	USACode	LI/SS DRIVE WHEEL	LI/SS FREE ROLLING	RIM REC	RIM ALT	sw	OD	SLR	RC	Туре	ECE
260/70 - 15.3	STANDARD	94037858	110 A8	122 A8	9.00		10.6	29.6	13.2	86.9	TL	E4-106R- 000372
260/70 - 15.3	STANDARD	94037841	114 A8	126 A8	9.00		10.6	29.6	13.2	86.9	TL	E4-106R- 000373
260/70 - 15.3	STANDARD	94037919	119 A8	131 A8	9.00		10.6	29.6	13.2	86.9	TL	E4-106R- 000374
300/80 - 15.3	STANDARD	94037803	129 A8	141 A8	9.00		11.6	33.9	14.8	99.2	TL	E4-106R- 000376
300/80 - 15.3	STANDARD	94037810	120 A8	132 A8	9.00		11.6	33.9	14.8	99.2	TL	E4-106R- 000375
300/80 - 15.3	STANDARD	94037902	126 A8	138 A8	9.00		11.6	33.9	14.8	99.2	TL	E4-106R- 000377
320/80 - 15.3	STANDARD	94037834	133 A8	145 A8	9.00		12.2	35.5	15.4	103.9	TL	E4-106R- 000378
400/60 - 15.5	STANDARD	94038053	132 A8	145 A8	AG 13.00		15.9	34.4	15	100.8	TL	E4-106R- 000381
380/55 - 17	STANDARD	94038077	125 A8	138 A8	13.00		15.4	33.5	14.8	98.1	TL	E4-106R- 000379
380/55 - 17	STANDARD	94038060	128 A8	141 A8	13.00		15.4	33.5	14.8	98.1	TL	E4-106R- 000380

#### Printed on 23/04/2024 17:06

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part, on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..